Easy, safe to use!
No motors or augers
A better way to remove and transport ice!
Elevated, chuted ice storage bin and cart systems use gravity to
load ice into cart. Exceptional labor-savings, sanitation and safety
for foodservice operations using cube and Chewblet® ice.
(Not recommended for flake ice.)
Each model includes full stainless exterior bin and base,

Cubic Volume
cu ft (m)
Max. Bin
Capacity
lb (kg)1
Width
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)4,5
Req'd Door
Access
in (mm)3
Approx. Ship
Weight
lb (kg)2
DEV500SG-30 -75 -125 -ICS125L 14.8 ( .41)  460 (209) 30 ( 762) 63.0 (1600) 31 (788) 299 (136)
DEV700SG-30 -75 -125 -ICS125L 21.7 ( .61)  680 (308) 30 ( 762) 78.5 (1993) 31 (788) 321 (146)
DEV860SG-48 -75 -125 -ICS125L 19.7 ( .56)  860 (391) 48 (1220) 65.5 (1664) 32 (813) 399 (181)
DEV1010SG-48 -75 -125 -ICS125L 31.9 ( .90) 1000 (454) 48 (1220) 74.5 (1893) 32 (813) 400 (182)
DEV1175SG-48 -75 -125 -ICS125L 37.6 (1.06) 1185 (538) 48 (1220) 80.5 (2045) 32 (813) 539 (244)
DEV1300SG-48 -75 -125 -ICS125L 41.9 (1.19) 1320 (599) 48 (1220) 84.0 (2134) 32 (813) 480 (218)
DEV1160SG-56 -75 -125 -ICS125L 37.3 (1.06) 1170 (531) 56 (1423) 74.5 (1893) 32 (813) 553 (251)
DEV1350SG-56 -75 -125 -ICS125L 43.2 (1.22) 1360 (617) 56 (1423) 80.5 (2045) 32 (813) 553 (251)
DEV1080SG-60 -75 -125 -ICS125L 34.3 ( .97) 1080 (454) 60 (1524) 65.5 (1664) 32 (813) 417 (189)
DEV1325SG-60 -75 -125 -ICS125L 42.0 (1.19) 1325 (601) 60 (1524) 74.5 (1893) 32 (813) 585 (265)
DEV1475SG-60 -75 -125 -ICS125L 47.4 (1.34) 1490 (676) 60 (1524) 80.5 (2045) 32 (813) 605 (274)
DEV1650SG-60 -75 -125 -ICS125L 52.8 (1.50) 1660 (753) 60 (1524) 84.0 (2134) 32 (813) 524 (238)
801 Church Lane • PO Box D, Easton, PA 18044, USA
Toll free (800) 523-9361 • (610) 252-7301
Fax (610) 250-0696 • www.follettice.com
Chewblet is a registered trademark of Follett Corporation, registered in the US.